
                                                        UNION BANK OF INDIA
                                                            HAYAT NAGAR
                                                         NH-9, HAYAT NAGAR
                                                        RANGAREDDY DISTRICT
                                                        PHONE: 040-23468549
  TO:                                                                                                             DATE: 16-02-2024
    M/S PRINCIPAL BRILLIANT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
    H NO 16 11 477 B 17 SHALIVAHANA NAGAR
    DILSUKHNAGAR   HYDERABAD
    HYDERABAD-500036
    TELANGANA,INDIA                                             CUST ID : 45656636       EMAIL ID:brilliant.ac.in@gmail.com

    STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01-04-2023 to 15-02-2024  CDOGP-A/C NO: 124511100000043  CURRENT A/C GEN PUBLIC   (CURR
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 DATE      PARTICULARS                                             CHQ.NO.      WITHDRAWALS           DEPOSITS            BALANCE
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                                  4,39,196.56         4,39,196.56Cr
                 ABDULLAPUR,ABDULLAPURMET
06-04-2023 K RAGOTHAM REDDY                                      02016607         33,900.00                           4,05,296.56Cr
                 ABDULLAPUR,ABDULLAPURMET
15-04-2023 Charges for PORD Customer Payment:UBINH23105555079                         28.91                           4,05,267.65Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
15-04-2023 RTGSO-HEAD MISTRESS BRILLIANT GR UBINH23105555079     02016634       3,00,000.00                           1,05,267.65Cr
           UTR Number          UBINR22023041501555079
           Beneficary Acct     33666972894
           Beneficiary IFSC    SBIN0011746
           Beneficiary Bank    STATE BANK OF INDIA
           Beneficiary Branch  DILSUKHNAGAR
17-04-2023 NEFT:BRILLIANT INST OF ENGG SBIN123107214131                                            1,31,000.00        2,36,267.65Cr
           UTR Number          SBIN123107214131
           Sender Account      0000006239206266
           Sender IFSC         SBIN0021096
           Sender Bank         STATE BANK OF INDIA
           Sender Branch       HAYATNAGAR
17-04-2023 Y/S SALARIES MAR 2023                                 02016637       1,31,083.00                           1,05,184.65Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
10-05-2023 NEFT:DISTRICT TREASURY OFFICE RANGAREDDY RBI131235                                        62,000.00        1,67,184.65Cr
           UTR Number          RBI1312358817101
           Sender Account      01643301008
           Sender IFSC         RBIS0GOTGEP
           Sender Bank         RESERVE BANK OF INDIA
           Sender Branch       RBI  HYDERABAD  GOVT OF TELENG
12-05-2023 BRILLIANT GRAMMAR SCHOOL EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY                                           28,60,490.00       30,27,674.65Cr
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                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
12-05-2023 DR SHAIK RUSTHUM                                      02017009         58,089.00                          29,69,585.65Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
12-05-2023 Y/S SALARIES                                          02017007      26,21,243.00                           3,48,342.65Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
12-05-2023 Y/S SALARIES                                          02017008       1,81,158.00                           1,67,184.65Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
17-05-2023 BY CASH 01921 KOTHAPET                                                                  5,00,000.00        6,67,184.65Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
18-05-2023 Cash Trans Chrg for Amt:475000.000000                                   1,121.00                           6,66,063.65Cr
18-05-2023 BY CASH 01921 KOTHAPET                                                                  5,00,000.00       11,66,063.65Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
19-05-2023 Cash Trans Chrg for Amt:475000.000000                                   1,121.00                          11,64,942.65Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                           33,27,743.91       44,92,686.56       11,64,942.65Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                                                        UNION BANK OF INDIA
    STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01-04-2023 to 15-02-2024   A/C : 124511100000043
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 DATE      PARTICULARS                                             CHQ.NO.      WITHDRAWALS           DEPOSITS            BALANCE
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

19-05-2023 BY CASH 01921 KOTHAPET                                                                  6,00,000.00       17,64,942.65Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
19-05-2023 Charges for PORD Customer Payment:UBINH23139666262                         58.41                          17,64,884.24Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
19-05-2023 RTGSO-SWADESHI ENERGY SOLUTIONS  UBINH23139666262     02016638      16,00,000.00                           1,64,884.24Cr
           UTR Number          UBINR22023051901666262
           Beneficary Acct     024305008538
           Beneficiary IFSC    ICIC0000243
           Beneficiary Bank    ICICI BANK LTD
           Beneficiary Branch  DILSUKHNAGAR
20-05-2023 Cash Trans Chrg for Amt:575000.000000                                   1,357.00                           1,63,527.24Cr
22-05-2023 PGPRS4847003MMar23                                                        767.00                           1,62,760.24Cr
                 HYDERABAD,CREDIT CARD DIVISION
22-05-2023 PGPRS4847003MApr23                                                        767.00                           1,61,993.24Cr
                 HYDERABAD,CREDIT CARD DIVISION
23-05-2023 NEFT:DISTRICT TREASURY OFFICE RANGAREDDY RBI143236                                      3,00,000.00        4,61,993.24Cr
           UTR Number          RBI1432368920150
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           Sender Account      01643301008
           Sender IFSC         RBIS0GOTGEP
           Sender Bank         RESERVE BANK OF INDIA
           Sender Branch       RBI  HYDERABAD  GOVT OF TELENG
29-05-2023 BRILLIANT GRAMMAR SCHOOL EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY                                            2,00,000.00        6,61,993.24Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
29-05-2023 Y/S SALARIES APR 2023                                 02017069       1,99,163.00                           4,62,830.24Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
31-05-2023 INWARD RET CHQ No         2017014 CHGS                                    295.00                           4,62,535.24Cr
                 HYDERABAD,SERVICE BRANCH, HYDERABAD
31-05-2023 K RAGOTHAM REDDY                                      02017012       2,09,318.00                           2,53,217.24Cr
                 ABDULLAPUR,ABDULLAPURMET
01-06-2023 UPI-MEPAYMENTS                                                                            37,500.00        2,90,717.24Cr
                 HYDERABAD,CREDIT CARD DIVISION
02-06-2023 UPI-MEPAYMENTS                                                                             4,750.00        2,95,467.24Cr
                 HYDERABAD,CREDIT CARD DIVISION
02-06-2023 BRILLIANT GRAMMAR SCHOOL EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY                                            2,00,000.00        4,95,467.24Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
02-06-2023 Charges for PORD Customer Payment:UBINH23153554466                         28.91                           4,95,438.33Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
02-06-2023 RTGSO-GIRNARAO FTEDUEATION SERVI UBINH23153554466     02017072       3,54,000.00                           1,41,438.33Cr
           UTR Number          UBINR22023060201554466
           Beneficary Acct     8711591152
           Beneficiary IFSC    KKBK0000271
           Beneficiary Bank    KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK
           Beneficiary Branch  JAIPUR
02-06-2023 MOBFT from: KASIREDDY VENKATESWA/315313227979                                             60,000.00        2,01,438.33Cr
                 HYDERABAD,L B NAGAR
03-06-2023 UPI-MEPAYMENTS                                                                          1,59,200.00        3,60,638.33Cr
                 HYDERABAD,CREDIT CARD DIVISION
03-06-2023 YOURSELF SALARIES APRIL 2023                          02017071       1,06,363.00                           2,54,275.33Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
03-06-2023 NAND KISHOR SINGH                                     02017070       1,97,500.00                             56,775.33Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                           59,97,361.23       60,54,136.56          56,775.33Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                                                        UNION BANK OF INDIA
    STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01-04-2023 to 15-02-2024   A/C : 124511100000043
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 DATE      PARTICULARS                                             CHQ.NO.      WITHDRAWALS           DEPOSITS            BALANCE
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                 ABDULLAPUR,ABDULLAPURMET
05-06-2023 UPI-MEPAYMENTS                                                                          1,02,752.00        1,59,527.33Cr
                 HYDERABAD,CREDIT CARD DIVISION
06-06-2023 UPI-MEPAYMENTS                                                                            67,060.00        2,26,587.33Cr
                 HYDERABAD,CREDIT CARD DIVISION
07-06-2023 BY CASH 24261 ABDULLAPURMET                                                            17,48,000.00       19,74,587.33Cr
                 ABDULLAPUR,ABDULLAPURMET
07-06-2023 UPI-MEPAYMENTS                                                                            45,500.00       20,20,087.33Cr
                 HYDERABAD,CREDIT CARD DIVISION
07-06-2023 Y/S SALARY                                            02017015      19,01,050.00                           1,19,037.33Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
08-06-2023 Cash Trans Chrg for Amt:1723000.000000                                  4,066.28                           1,14,971.05Cr
08-06-2023 UPI-MEPAYMENTS                                                                          1,32,000.00        2,46,971.05Cr
                 HYDERABAD,CREDIT CARD DIVISION
14-06-2023 BY CASH 24261 ABDULLAPURMET                                                             8,60,022.00       11,06,993.05Cr
                 ABDULLAPUR,ABDULLAPURMET
14-06-2023 SHAIK RUSTHUM                                         02017075         58,038.00                          10,48,955.05Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
14-06-2023 TRF TO KASIREDDY NARAYANREDDY                         1              3,00,000.00                           7,48,955.05Cr
14-06-2023 BY CASH 24261 ABDULLAPURMET                                                             1,60,000.00        9,08,955.05Cr
                 ABDULLAPUR,ABDULLAPURMET
14-06-2023 SALARIES TO STAFF FEB 22                              02017074       7,96,192.00                           1,12,763.05Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
15-06-2023 Cash Trans Chrg for Amt:995022.000000                                   2,348.25                           1,10,414.80Cr
15-06-2023 SALARY DRIVERS MONTH MAY 2023                         02017073       1,06,363.00                              4,051.80Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
15-06-2023 BY CASH 01921 KOTHAPET                                                                  5,00,000.00        5,04,051.80Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
15-06-2023 Y/S FDR 019213030002064                               02017078       5,00,000.00                              4,051.80Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
16-06-2023 Cash Trans Chrg for Amt:475000.000000                                   1,121.00                              2,930.80Cr
19-06-2023 PGPRS4847003MMay23                                                        767.00                              2,163.80Cr
                 HYDERABAD,CREDIT CARD DIVISION
19-06-2023 MOBFT from: JALLA REDDAPPA REDDY/317013270480                                           1,50,000.00        1,52,163.80Cr
                 GHATKESAR,GHATKESAR
19-06-2023 BY CASH 24261 ABDULLAPURMET                                                             1,29,500.00        2,81,663.80Cr
                 ABDULLAPUR,ABDULLAPURMET
19-06-2023 BY CASH 01921 KOTHAPET                                                                  3,38,000.00        6,19,663.80Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
19-06-2023 BY CASH 01921 KOTHAPET                                                                 14,52,500.00       20,72,163.80Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
19-06-2023 Charges for PORD Customer Payment:UBINH23170570835                         28.91                          20,72,134.89Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
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19-06-2023 RTGSO-NIRMALA SERVICE STATION UBINH23170570835        02017010       3,38,108.00                          17,34,026.89Cr
           UTR Number          UBINR22023061901570835
           Beneficary Acct     04935011000120
           Beneficiary IFSC    PUNB0049310
           Beneficiary Bank    PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
           Beneficiary Branch  HYDERABAD AUTONAGAR
20-06-2023 Cash Trans Chrg for Amt:1895000.000000                                  4,472.20                          17,29,554.69Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                         1,00,09,915.87     1,17,39,470.56       17,29,554.69Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                                                        UNION BANK OF INDIA
    STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01-04-2023 to 15-02-2024   A/C : 124511100000043
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 DATE      PARTICULARS                                             CHQ.NO.      WITHDRAWALS           DEPOSITS            BALANCE
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

20-06-2023 BY CASH 24261 ABDULLAPURMET                                                                5,000.00       17,34,554.69Cr
                 ABDULLAPUR,ABDULLAPURMET
20-06-2023 SALARY FOR MONTH MAR 2023                             02017079      17,31,202.00                              3,352.69Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
22-06-2023 BY CASH 01921 KOTHAPET                                                                  1,95,000.00        1,98,352.69Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
22-06-2023 SALARY FOR MONTH MAY 2023                             02017077       1,93,023.00                              5,329.69Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
23-06-2023 Cash Trans Chrg for Amt:170000.000000                                     401.20                              4,928.49Cr
25-06-2023 Sms Charges For June Qtr ,2023                                              0.30                              4,928.19Cr
                 HYDERABAD,CHINTAL
25-06-2023 Sms Charges For June Qtr ,2023                                              0.30                              4,927.89Cr
                 HYDERABAD,CHINTAL
25-06-2023 Sms Charges For June Qtr ,2023                                              2.07                              4,925.82Cr
                 HYDERABAD,CHINTAL
25-06-2023 Sms Charges For June Qtr ,2023                                              0.30                              4,925.52Cr
                 HYDERABAD,CHINTAL
25-06-2023 Sms Charges For June Qtr ,2023                                             16.82                              4,908.70Cr
                 HYDERABAD,CHINTAL
25-06-2023 Sms Charges For June Qtr ,2023                                              0.30                              4,908.40Cr
                 HYDERABAD,CHINTAL
26-06-2023 MOBFT from: JALLA REDDAPPA REDDY/317714272722                                           1,36,000.00        1,40,908.40Cr
                 GHATKESAR,GHATKESAR
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26-06-2023 BY CASH 01921 KOTHAPET                                                                  9,00,000.00       10,40,908.40Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
26-06-2023 Charges for PORD Customer Payment:UBINH23177981921                         58.41                          10,40,849.99Cr
                 HYDERABAD,KOTHAPET
26-06-2023 RTGSO-REGISTRAR JNTUH UBINH23177981921                02017080      10,36,512.00                              4,337.99Cr
           UTR Number          UBINR22023062601981921
           Beneficary Acct     62079988430
           Beneficiary IFSC    SBIN0021008
           Beneficiary Bank    STATE BANK OF INDIA
           Beneficiary Branch  JNTU CAMPUS BRANCH
27-06-2023 Cash Trans Chrg for Amt:875000.000000                                   2,065.00                              2,272.99Cr
03-07-2023 NEFT:DISTRICT TREASURY OFFICE RANGAREDDY RBI185234                                        65,000.00          67,272.99Cr
           UTR Number          RBI1852348703254
           Sender Account      01643301008
           Sender IFSC         RBIS0GOTGEP
           Sender Bank         RESERVE BANK OF INDIA
           Sender Branch       RBI  HYDERABAD  GOVT OF TELENG
03-07-2023 NEFT:DISTRICT TREASURY OFFICE RANGAREDDY RBI185234                                        60,000.00        1,27,272.99Cr
           UTR Number          RBI1852348703450
           Sender Account      01643301008
           Sender IFSC         RBIS0GOTGEP
           Sender Bank         RESERVE BANK OF INDIA
           Sender Branch       RBI  HYDERABAD  GOVT OF TELENG
03-07-2023 NEFT:DISTRICT TREASURY OFFICE RANGAREDDY RBI185234                                        60,000.00        1,87,272.99Cr
           UTR Number          RBI1852348717336
           Sender Account      01643301008
           Sender IFSC         RBIS0GOTGEP
